Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Morrison - (506056) - Loughborough Town SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time Converted

32.68
1:06.50
2:27.67
6:04.77

37.58
1:20.69
3:19.58

34.00
1:28.63
1:24.24
3:18.74

2:46.27

SC Time

29.05
1:02.93
2:24.26
5:02.89

11:04.48

36.33
1:20.43
2:57.50

32.69
1:15.66

35.39
1:15.28
2:48.88
2:39.32
6:09.04

1:13.41

to SC

32.00
1:05.20
2:25.30
6:00.90

36.70
1:19.10
3:16.90

33.40
1:27.80
1:23.30
3:17.10
2:43.90

Converted
to LC

29.80
1:04.20
2:26.60
5:07.50

11:13.10

37.20
1:22.00
3:00.50

33.30
1:16.70

36.00
1:16.30
2:50.80
2:41.80
6:13.80

1:13.40

LC WA
Pts

377
470
446
268
467
502
327
370
245
315
237
436

SC WA
Pts

491
509
447
445
370
476
466
435
414
364
363
387
349
447
345
456

Date

02/03/14
30/01/16
07/03/15
26/02/12
02/05/16
01/05/16
03/03/13
30/05/15
14/07/13
29/06/14
26/02/12
31/01/16

Date

05/02/17
22/01117
11/06/16
29/09/16
22/11/14
07/02/16
09/04/16
10/04/16
10/04/15
08/10/15
22/12/16
24/01/16
17/09/15
18/12/16
24/01/15
22/12/16

Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Leicestershire County Championships

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Leicestershire County Championships
Midlands Championships 2015

The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet

City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet
Leicestershire County Championships

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

Meet

Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships
Loughborough Town Distance Gala 2016
Loughborough Town Annual Gala

Loughborough Town Distance Gala

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet
Loughborough Town Club Championships

LTSC Christmas Cracker 2016

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Loughborough Town SC Club Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy Gala 2016
Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015

LTSC Christmas Cracker 2016

Venue

Corby
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Sheffield
Sheffield
Loughborough
Coventry
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Venue

Braunstone
Braunstone
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Leicester
Loughborough
Loughborough
Braunstone
Loughborough
Nottingham
Loughborough

Loughborough

Licence

CC4071
EM160198
CC150152
CC2062
EM160780
EM160780
CC3059
WM150796
EM3322
EM4359
CC2062
EM160198

License

EM170276
EM170274
EM161017
EM162200
EM14586

EM160199
EM160768
EM160768
EM150392
EM152054
EM162571
EM160197
EM152052
EM161991
EM150457
EM162571

Page1/1

Level

Level
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