Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Morrison - (506056) - Loughborough Town SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	32.68	32.00	377	02/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Corby	CC4071	1
100 Freestyle	1:06.50	1:05.20	470	30/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Loughborough	EM160198	1
200 Freestyle	2:27.67	2:25.30	446	07/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Loughborough	CC150152	1
400 Freestyle	6:04.77	6:00.90	268	26/02/12	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	CC2062	1
50 Breaststroke	37.58	36.70	467	02/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	EM160780	1
100 Breaststroke	1:20.69	1:19.10	502	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	EM160780	1
200 Breaststroke	3:19.53	3:16.90	327	03/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	CC3059	1
50 Butterfly	34.00	33.40	370	30/05/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry	WM150796	1
100 Butterfly	1:28.63	1:27.80	245	14/07/13	The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough	EM3322	3
100 Backstroke	1:24.24	1:23.30	315	29/06/14	City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough	EM4359	3
200 Backstroke	3:18.74	3:17.10	237	26/02/12	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	CC2062	1
200 Individual Medley	2:46.27	2:43.90	436	31/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Loughborough	EM160198	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Leve
50 Freestyle	29.05	29.80	491	05/02/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	EM170276	2
100 Freestyle	1:02.93	1:04.20	509	22/01/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	EM170274	2
200 Freestyle	2:24.26	2:26.60	447	11/06/16	Loughborough Town Distance Gala 2016	Loughborough	EM161017	4
400 Freestyle	5:02.89	5:07.50	445	29/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	EM162200	4
800 Freestyle	11:04.48	11:13.10	370	22/11/14	Loughborough Town Distance Gala	Loughborough	EM14586	4
50 Breaststroke	36.33	37.20	476	07/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	EM160199	2
100 Breaststroke	1:20.43	1:22.00	466	09/04/16	The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	EM160768	3
200 Breaststroke	2:57.50	3:00.50	435	10/04/16	The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	EM160768	3
50 Butterfly	32.69	33.30	414	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	EM150392	3
100 Butterfly	1:15.66	1:16.70	364	08/10/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	EM152054	4
50 Backstroke	35.39	36.00	363	22/12/16	LTSC Christmas Cracker 2016	Loughborough	EM162571	4
100 Backstroke	1:15.28	1:16.30	387	24/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	EM160197	2
200 Backstroke	2:48.88	2:50.80	349	17/09/15	Loughborough Town SC Club Championships	Loughborough	EM152052	4
200 Individual Medley	2:39.32	2:41.80	447	18/12/16	Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy Gala 2016	Nottingham	EM161991	3
400 Individual Medley	6:09.04	6:13.80	345	24/01/15	Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015	Loughborough	EM150457	4
100 Individual Medley	1:13.41	1:13.40	456	22/12/16	LTSC Christmas Cracker 2016	Loughborough	EM162571	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS